
1 SÁNCHEZ GUITIÁN, Mª NIEVES ***7690*Y 3,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 14,00 10,17 24,17

1 VELA GUZMÁN, ANTONIO LUIS ***6636*A 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 14,00 9,67 23,67

1 MONTERO SANCHEZ, MARIA ÁNGELES ***8708*V 3,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 15,00 8,42 23,42

1 ROSALES CALVO, Mª LUISA ***8403*B 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 14,00 7,43 21,43

1 MARTÍNEZ SÁNCHEZ, CARLOS ***2099*C 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 14,00 7,17 21,17

1 CRIADO JIMÉNEZ, Mª SOLEDAD ***5659*D 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 14,00 6,87 20,87

1 DÍAZ AROCAS, PILAR PALOMA ***8436*C 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 12,00 8,47 20,47

1 JIMÉNEZ GARCÍA,MIGUEL ÁNGEL ***1894*B 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 2,20 0,00 11,20 8,94 20,14

1 PÉREZ MULAS, ARTURO ***4807*Z 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,90 0,00 10,90 8,92 19,82

1
MARTIN-VALDEPEÑAS YAGÜE, JUAN 

MANUEL
***3005*P 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 2,30 0,00 11,30 7,97 19,27

1 TORMO DE LAS HERAS, Mª LUISA ***1860*E 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,80 0,00 10,80 8,41 19,21

1 GÓMEZ GÓMEZ, JOSÉ ANTONIO ***9121*N 1,00 1,15 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 10,15 8,65 18,80

1 ARTIGAO ARTEAGA, ANA TERESA ***7588*X 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,60 0,00 10,60 6,77 17,37

1 MARTÍNEZ DIÉGUEZ, PEDRO ***9655*E 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,80 0,00 10,80 6,07 16,87

1 FALCÓN CABRERA, SUSANA ***3657*N 1,00 3,00 0,72 3,00 2,80 0,00 10,52 5,80 *

NOMBRE 

2 GIL DE MINGO, ROBERTO ***0477*A 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 2,90 0,00 13,90 10,01 23,91

2 VELA BUENDIA, ENRIQUE ***1701*S 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 2,90 0,00 13,90 9,36 23,26

2 POZUELO GARRIDO, GERMÁN ***2207*Y 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 2,90 0,00 13,90 8,89 22,79

2 CRIADO JIMÉNEZ, Mª SOLEDAD ***5659*D 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 14,00 8,16 22,16

2 ÁLVAREZ SAIZ, ANA ISABEL ***0918*E 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 2,60 0,00 13,60 8,56 22,16

2 ARTIGAO ARTEAGA, ANA TERESA ***7588*X 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,60 0,00 10,60 9,59 20,19

2 MARTÍNEZ DIÉGUEZ, PEDRO ***9655*E 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,80 0,00 10,80 9,34 20,14

2 JIMÉNEZ GARCÍA,MIGUEL ÁNGEL ***1894*B 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 2,20 0,00 11,20 8,66 19,86

2 ANTA REDONDO, CARLOS ***8485*C 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,30 0,00 10,30 9,39 19,69

2 GARCÍA WOLFRUM, ALEJANDRO ***4738*J 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,70 0,00 10,70 8,94 19,64

2 GÓMEZ GÓMEZ, JOSÉ ANTONIO ***9121*N 1,00 1,15 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 10,15 8,76 18,91
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3 GÓMEZ GÓMEZ, JOSÉ ANTONIO ***9121*N 1,00 1,15 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 10,15 9,81 19,96

3 NASARRE MURO DE ZARO, JAIME ***2202*K 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 0,60 0,00 9,60 9,87 19,47

3 PEINADO ADALID, JAVIER ***8553*W 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 0,60 0,00 9,60 9,22 18,82

3 GARCIA DE LA VARGA, ALBERTO ***5685*C 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 0,60 0,00 9,60 7,63 17,23

3 ARENZANA ROMEO, SANTIAGO ***5932*T 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 0,60 0,00 9,60 7,53 17,13

3 MARTÍNEZ VIVAS, PABLO ***7216*C 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 0,60 0,00 9,60 7,31 16,91

3 ARMAÑANZAS ALBAIZAR, LEYRE ***8639*S 1,00 2,25 2,00 3,00 0,40 0,00 8,65 8,06 16,71

3 FERNÁNDEZ CANDELA, LUCAS ***8926*E 1,00 2,80 2,00 3,00 0,50 0,00 9,30 6,57 15,87

3 GARCÍA LLORENTE, MARIO ***5290*G 1,00 1,35 2,00 3,00 1,10 0,00 8,45 7,10 15,55

3 MOLINA DE LA PEÑA, IGNACIO ***1748*L 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,20 0,00 7,60 7,59 15,19

3 MAGALLON HUARTE, EDUARDO MAYO ***8364*E 1,00 2,21 2,00 3,00 0,40 0,00 8,61 6,18 14,79

3 FERNÁNDEZ MENCÍA, DANIEL ***5501*E 1,00 2,25 2,00 3,00 0,40 0,00 8,65 6,02 14,67

3 VIDA ZARAGOZA, LAURA ***3453*P 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,70 0,00 8,10 6,37 14,47

3 GAMARRA GONZÁLEZ, JULIO ANDRÉS ***9029*A 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,30 0,00 7,70 6,60 14,30

3 DE TORO FERNÁNDEZ, MARCOS ***9376*L 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 0,60 0,00 9,60 5,85 *

4 MOLINA DE LA PEÑA, IGNACIO ***1748*L 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,20 0,00 7,60 10,64 18,24

4 PEREIRA CUESTA, SUSANA ***2196*X 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 1,30 0,00 8,70 9,13 17,83

4 GUARDIA ESCASSI, JAVIER ***2017*T 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,20 0,00 7,60 9,72 17,32

4 CAMACHO NIETO, ÁNGEL ***0145*B 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,20 0,00 7,60 9,71 17,31

4 DE SOUSA DÍAZ, LAURA ***4793*T 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,20 0,00 7,60 9,44 17,04

4 GAMARRA GONZÁLEZ, JULIO ANDRÉS ***9029*A 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,30 0,00 7,70 9,32 17,02

4 VIDA ZARAGOZA, LAURA ***3453*P 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,70 0,00 8,10 8,25 16,35

4 POSADAS ARIAS, MIGUEL ***1702*W 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,20 0,00 7,60 8,79 16,39

4 MORGADO CAÑADA, EUGENIA ***1472*G 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,20 0,00 7,60 8,33 15,93

4 CANAS JUNQUERA, ÁLVARO ***3679*A 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,20 0,00 7,60 8,25 15,85

4 CARO MARTÍNEZ, LIDIA ***1780*B 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,20 0,00 7,60 8,11 15,71

4 VICTORIA LÓPEZ, ÁLVARO ***2864*P 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,20 0,00 7,60 7,64 15,24

4 SALVADOR GUERRA, GONZALO ***7784*A 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,20 0,00 7,60 7,50 15,10
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NOMBRE 

5 OLIVAR DOMINGEZ, FRANCISCO. ANTONIO ***4390*C 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 14,00 11,70 25,70

5 CRIADO JIMÉNEZ, Mª SOLEDAD ***5659*D 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 14,00 10,31 24,31

5 GARCÍA ZAMORANO, AMPARO ***0965*F 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 2,00 0,00 11,00 10,36 21,36

5 JIMÉNEZ GARCÍA,MIGUEL ÁNGEL ***1894*B 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 2,20 0,00 11,20 10,03 21,23

5
MARTIN-VALDEPEÑAS YAGÜE, JUAN 

MANUEL
***3005*P 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 2,30 0,00 11,30 9,89 21,19

5 HERRERO SANTOS, ROBERTO ***5298*K 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,90 0,00 10,90 10,29 21,19

5 MARTÍNEZ DIÉGUEZ, PEDRO ***9655*E 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,80 0,00 10,80 8,51 19,31

NOMBRE 

6 MARTÍNEZ VIVAS, PABLO ***7216*C 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 0,60 0,00 11,60 10,50 22,10

6 MATEO LOPEZ, MARGARITA ***1448*R 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 0,60 0,00 11,60 7,29 18,89

6 MORGADO CAÑADA, EUGENIA ***1472*G 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,20 0,00 7,60 10,24 17,84

6 VIDA ZARAGOZA, LAURA ***3453*P 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,70 0,00 8,10 7,43 15,53

6 GAMARRA GONZÁLEZ, JULIO ANDRÉS ***9029*A 1,00 1,40 2,00 2,83 0,30 0,00 7,53 7,00 14,53

6 CANAS JUNQUERA, ÁLVARO ***3679*A 1,00 1,40 2,00 2,89 0,20 0,00 7,49 6,89 14,38

6 POSADAS ARIAS, MIGUEL ***1702*W 1,00 1,40 2,00 2,78 0,20 0,00 7,38 7,00 14,38

6 SALVADOR GUERRA, GONZALO ***7784*A 1,00 1,40 2,00 2,78 0,20 0,00 7,38 6,39 13,77

NOMBRE 

7 LARA FERIA, Mª LOURDES ***7622*P 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 14,00 11,57 25,57

7 SUÁREZ LLORENTE, BEATRIZ MERCEDES ***3564*P 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 14,00 11,08 25,08

7 STERLING CARMONA, AGUSTINA ***0524*B 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 2,90 0,00 13,90 10,71 24,61

7 CRIADO JIMÉNEZ, Mª SOLEDAD ***5659*D 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 14,00 7,01 21,01

7 VERDUGO CÁCERES, MARTA ***2488*P 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,30 0,00 10,30 8,21 18,51

7 DÍAZ AROCAS, PILAR PALOMA ***8436*C 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 12,00 6,17 18,17

7 GONZÁLEZ CADELO, JUAN ***8808*E 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,00 0,00 10,00 6,44 16,44

7 MARTÍNEZ DIÉGUEZ, PEDRO ***9655*E 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,80 0,00 10,80 3,71 *

NOMBRE 

8 ROBLES ATIENZA, BEATRIZ LUISA ***4984*G 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 12,00 11,27 23,27

8 VERDUGO CÁCERES, MARTA ***2488*P 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,30 0,00 10,30 11,29 21,59

8 GONZÁLEZ CADELO, JUAN ***8808*E 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,00 0,00 10,00 9,49 19,49

8 DE TORO FERNÁNDEZ, MARCOS ***9376*L 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 0,60 0,00 9,60 9,18 18,78

8 MARTÍNEZ VIVAS, PABLO ***7216*C 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 0,60 0,00 9,60 9,15 18,75

8 TRINIDAD RUIZ, JOSÉ ANTONIO ***6889*X 1,00 2,85 2,00 3,00 1,30 0,00 10,15 8,15 18,30

8 BARBERO FERNÁNDEZ, Mª DEL CARMEN ***6314*X 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,30 0,00 10,30 7,64 17,94
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NOMBRE 

9 BLANES TABERNERO, ANA ***2542*H 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 14,00 11,25 25,25

9 ROSALES CALVO, Mª LUISA ***8403*B 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 14,00 10,26 24,26

9 TAMAYO TAMAYO, MARÍA BELÉN ***2034*J 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 14,00 10,17 24,17

9 GIL GAHETE, JUAN MANUEL ***2586*C 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 14,00 9,74 23,74

9 CRIADO JIMÉNEZ, Mª SOLEDAD ***5659*D 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 14,00 6,74 20,74

9 PÉREZ MULAS, ARTURO ***4807*Z 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,90 0,00 10,90 9,36 20,26

9 DÍAZ AROCAS, PILAR PALOMA ***8436*C 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 12,00 6,57 18,57

9 TORMO DE LAS HERAS, Mª LUISA ***1860*E 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,80 0,00 10,80 7,76 18,56

9 BARBERO FERNÁNDEZ, Mª DEL CARMEN ***6314*X 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,30 0,00 10,30 6,71 17,01

9 URUBURU RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO ***5948*F 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 0,70 0,00 9,70 6,57 16,27

9 MARTÍNEZ DIÉGUEZ, PEDRO ***9655*E 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,80 0,00 10,80 5,14 *

NOMBRE 

10 ANDRÉS LÓPEZ, FERNANDO ***8227*D 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,30 0,00 10,30 8,71 19,01

10 BARBERO FERNÁNDEZ, Mª DEL CARMEN ***6314*X 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,30 0,00 10,30 7,21 17,51

10 URUBURU RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO ***5948*F 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 0,70 0,00 9,70 7,11 16,81

10 FABA RODRÍGUEZ, JORGE ***2656*C 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 0,70 0,00 9,70 7,01 16,71

10 SÁNCHEZ-CERVERA HUERTA, SANTIAGO ***2268*Y 1,00 2,25 2,00 3,00 0,80 0,00 9,05 6,28 15,33

10 PEREIRA CUESTA, SUSANA ***2196*X 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 1,30 0,00 8,70 6,21 14,91

10 YUSTE RODRÍGUEZ, ANDRÉS ***0814*C 1,00 3,00 2,00 3,00 1,40 0,00 10,40 5,93 *

10 FALCÓN CABRERA, SUSANA ***3657*N 1,00 3,00 0,72 3,00 2,80 0,00 10,52 5,64 *

NOMBRE 

11 PEREIRA CUESTA, SUSANA ***2196*X 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 1,30 0,00 8,70 11,31 20,01

11 FALCÓN CABRERA, SUSANA ***3657*N 2,00 4,00 0,72 3,00 2,80 0,00 12,52 6,93 19,45

11 FERNÁNDEZ DOMÍNGUEZ, ANA BELÉN ***6891*N 2,00 4,00 2,00 3,00 0,80 0,00 11,80 7,56 19,36

11 POSADAS ARIAS, MIGUEL ***1702*W 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,20 0,00 7,60 10,30 17,90

11 CANAS JUNQUERA, ÁLVARO ***3679*A 1,00 1,40 2,00 3,00 0,20 0,00 7,60 6,07 13,67
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